
MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Noah Collins Piper High School 194.7 310.0 10

2 Noah Martinez Osage city high school 189.0 305.0 8

3 Nick Jenkins Mill Valley High School 189.9 285.0 6

4 Ayden  Ellington Lansing High School 197.2 275.0 4

5 Zach Zaldivar Mill Valley High School 194.9 265.0 2

6 Will Dales Pioneers 196.7 255.0 1

7 GAVIN MITCHELL Basehor Linwood 188.4 250.0 0

8 Emiliano Trevino Piper High School 197.0 250.0 0

9 Skylar young Shawnee Mission North High School 194.0 245.0 0

10 Reid Oakley Lansing High School 194.4 245.0 0

11 WILLIAM HOWARD Basehor Linwood 195.2 245.0 0

12 Elijah Elder Pioneers 195.4 245.0 0

13 EYAN MOSSMAN Washburn Rural 198.0 245.0 0

14 Levi  Punches Osage city high school 191.0 240.0 0

15 ETHAN WINTON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 191.4 240.0 0

16 CARSON DIXON Basehor Linwood 182.2 230.0 0

17 Draivyn Colvin Staley High School 198.0 230.0 0

18 Jose Maderos Piper High School 195.0 220.0 0

19 Grant Harless Lansing High School 191.2 215.0 0

20 Mason Pippin Shawnee Mission North High School 198.0 210.0 0

21 Roman Ardery Bishop Seabury Academy 187.0 205.0 0

22 Brayden Sheumaker Pioneers 196.8 205.0 0

23 Aiden Najafizadeh Bishop Seabury Academy 182.0 200.0 0

24 Xavier Raygoza Bonner Springs High School 185.0 185.0 0

25 Tyler Overton Shawnee Mission North High School 197.0 180.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Trenton Merkel Lansing High School 187.6 175.0 0

27 BRODERICK PARR Basehor Linwood 191.2 170.0 0

28 Dominick Hollingsead Gardner Edgerton High School 188.6 150.0 0

29 Jake Tharnish Lansing High School 188.0 145.0 0

30 Jaden Scott Olathe East Hawks 190.0 0.0 0

31 Gerald Guingao Jr Tonganoxie 191.8 0.0 0

32 Omar Najera Royal Valley 198.0 0.0 0

Men's 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Zach Zaldivar Mill Valley High School 194.9 475.0 10

2 ETHAN WINTON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 191.4 450.0 8

3 Ayden  Ellington Lansing High School 197.2 450.0 6

4 Reid Oakley Lansing High School 194.4 425.0 4

5 EYAN MOSSMAN Washburn Rural 198.0 425.0 2

6 WILLIAM HOWARD Basehor Linwood 195.2 415.0 1

7 Noah Collins Piper High School 194.7 410.0 0

8 Levi  Punches Osage city high school 191.0 405.0 0

9 Emiliano Trevino Piper High School 197.0 405.0 0

10 GAVIN MITCHELL Basehor Linwood 188.4 385.0 0

11 Will Dales Pioneers 196.7 385.0 0

12 Noah Martinez Osage city high school 189.0 380.0 0

13 Elijah Elder Pioneers 195.4 380.0 0

14 Nick Jenkins Mill Valley High School 189.9 375.0 0

15 Draivyn Colvin Staley High School 198.0 365.0 0

16 Aiden Najafizadeh Bishop Seabury Academy 182.0 345.0 0

17 Xavier Raygoza Bonner Springs High School 185.0 335.0 0

18 Skylar young Shawnee Mission North High School 194.0 335.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

19 Mason Pippin Shawnee Mission North High School 198.0 335.0 0

20 Trenton Merkel Lansing High School 187.6 325.0 0

21 Grant Harless Lansing High School 191.2 315.0 0

22 Tyler Overton Shawnee Mission North High School 197.0 315.0 0

23 Roman Ardery Bishop Seabury Academy 187.0 290.0 0

24 BRODERICK PARR Basehor Linwood 191.2 285.0 0

25 Jose Maderos Piper High School 195.0 285.0 0

26 Brayden Sheumaker Pioneers 196.8 285.0 0

27 CARSON DIXON Basehor Linwood 182.2 275.0 0

28 Jake Tharnish Lansing High School 188.0 275.0 0

29 Dominick Hollingsead Gardner Edgerton High School 188.6 250.0 0

30 Jaden Scott Olathe East Hawks 190.0 0.0 0

31 Gerald Guingao Jr Tonganoxie 191.8 0.0 0

32 Omar Najera Royal Valley 198.0 0.0 0

Men's 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 WILLIAM HOWARD Basehor Linwood 195.2 315.0 10

2 Zach Zaldivar Mill Valley High School 194.9 305.0 8

3 Reid Oakley Lansing High School 194.4 295.0 6

4 Ayden  Ellington Lansing High School 197.2 295.0 4

5 ETHAN WINTON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 191.4 285.0 2

6 Draivyn Colvin Staley High School 198.0 275.0 1

7 Elijah Elder Pioneers 195.4 270.0 0

8 Noah Martinez Osage city high school 189.0 265.0 0

9 CARSON DIXON Basehor Linwood 182.2 255.0 0

10 GAVIN MITCHELL Basehor Linwood 188.4 250.0 0

11 Noah Collins Piper High School 194.7 245.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

12 EYAN MOSSMAN Washburn Rural 198.0 225.0 0

13 Jake Tharnish Lansing High School 188.0 215.0 0

14 Xavier Raygoza Bonner Springs High School 185.0 205.0 0

15 Nick Jenkins Mill Valley High School 189.9 200.0 0

16 Will Dales Pioneers 196.7 195.0 0

17 Tyler Overton Shawnee Mission North High School 197.0 185.0 0

18 Mason Pippin Shawnee Mission North High School 198.0 185.0 0

19 Aiden Najafizadeh Bishop Seabury Academy 182.0 180.0 0

20 Grant Harless Lansing High School 191.2 180.0 0

21 Roman Ardery Bishop Seabury Academy 187.0 175.0 0

22 BRODERICK PARR Basehor Linwood 191.2 170.0 0

23 Dominick Hollingsead Gardner Edgerton High School 188.6 155.0 0

24 Levi  Punches Osage city high school 191.0 155.0 0

25 Jose Maderos Piper High School 195.0 155.0 0

26 Brayden Sheumaker Pioneers 196.8 155.0 0

27 Emiliano Trevino Piper High School 197.0 155.0 0

28 Trenton Merkel Lansing High School 187.6 0.0 0

29 Jaden Scott Olathe East Hawks 190.0 0.0 0

30 Gerald Guingao Jr Tonganoxie 191.8 0.0 0

31 Skylar young Shawnee Mission North High School 194.0 0.0 0

32 Omar Najera Royal Valley 198.0 0.0 0

Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Zach Zaldivar Mill Valley High School 194.9 1045.0 10

2 Ayden  Ellington Lansing High School 197.2 1020.0 8

3 ETHAN WINTON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 191.4 975.0 6

4 WILLIAM HOWARD Basehor Linwood 195.2 975.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Reid Oakley Lansing High School 194.4 965.0 2

6 Noah Collins Piper High School 194.7 965.0 1

7 Noah Martinez Osage city high school 189.0 950.0 0

8 Elijah Elder Pioneers 195.4 895.0 0

9 EYAN MOSSMAN Washburn Rural 198.0 895.0 0

10 GAVIN MITCHELL Basehor Linwood 188.4 885.0 0

11 Draivyn Colvin Staley High School 198.0 870.0 0

12 Nick Jenkins Mill Valley High School 189.9 860.0 0

13 Will Dales Pioneers 196.7 835.0 0

14 Emiliano Trevino Piper High School 197.0 810.0 0

15 Levi  Punches Osage city high school 191.0 800.0 0

16 CARSON DIXON Basehor Linwood 182.2 760.0 0

17 Mason Pippin Shawnee Mission North High School 198.0 730.0 0

18 Aiden Najafizadeh Bishop Seabury Academy 182.0 725.0 0

19 Xavier Raygoza Bonner Springs High School 185.0 725.0 0

20 Grant Harless Lansing High School 191.2 710.0 0

21 Tyler Overton Shawnee Mission North High School 197.0 680.0 0

22 Roman Ardery Bishop Seabury Academy 187.0 670.0 0

23 Jose Maderos Piper High School 195.0 660.0 0

24 Brayden Sheumaker Pioneers 196.8 645.0 0

25 Jake Tharnish Lansing High School 188.0 635.0 0

26 BRODERICK PARR Basehor Linwood 191.2 625.0 0

27 Skylar young Shawnee Mission North High School 194.0 580.0 0

28 Dominick Hollingsead Gardner Edgerton High School 188.6 555.0 0

29 Trenton Merkel Lansing High School 187.6 500.0 0

30 Jaden Scott Olathe East Hawks 190.0 0.0 0

31 Gerald Guingao Jr Tonganoxie 191.8 0.0 0

32 Omar Najera Royal Valley 198.0 0.0 0


